Nachname

Arnold
Atzberger
Bauer
Beck

Biebl

Biebl
Brandt
Burgmeier
Dinnes
Englberger
Fuchs
Gold

Graml
Haas

Hackl
Hartinger
Hetznecker
Hierl
Hierlmeier
Hildner
Hoidn
Huber
Jannausch
Judenmann
Kainzbauer
Kammerl
Kammermeier
Kandlbinder
Kefer
Kerscher
Kerscher
Kiend|
Krieger

Kuntner

Vorname StraRe

Tobias Frauenholzstr. 10
Marion Hochweg 3a

Josef Hutgasse 2
Reinhold ~ Am Schlagteil 6
Elisabeth  Laubbergweg 17a
Sonja Laubbergweg 17a
Andreas Wachholderweg 2b
Markus St. Bauml Str. 8
Kilian Schwaighauserstr. 7
Daniel Naabstr. 10
Beatrice Eichenstr. 42
Tobias Bohmerwaldstr. 12 a
Jurgen Haid 24

Elisabeth  Am Moos 15
Heribert Tsatdckerweg 2
Bernhard  Schulstr. 32

Johann Am Mihlbach 9a
Georg Egerlandstr. 5
Dominik Kaiser-Otto-Ring 4
Hermann Im langen Gwend 4d
Emil Westring 12
Hermann  Seestr. 17

Guido Am Sportplatz 2
Markus Buhlhartstr. 4
Dietmar Staufferstr. 2
Heinrich Ferneichelberg 6
Christoph  Kleiststr. 45

Rudolf Wolfersdorf 9
Robert SchloBstralle 12
Alfred Geishof 1

Alois Im Weihertal 23b
Anton Hauptstr. 46
Ludwig Langenerlinger Str. 5
Ursula Seydlitzsstr. 65

BEV - Sparte - Eisstocksport - Schiedsrichter Kreis 603

PLZ
93173
93186
93182
93090
93073
93073
93197
93107
93138
93186
93133
93173
93177
93092
93128
93087
93083
93161
84069
93057
92331
93191
93087
93098
93176
93128
84069
93170
93152
93177
93173
93107
93095
80993

Ort
Wenzenbach
Pettendorf
Duggendorf
GrolRberg
Neutraubling
Neutraubling
Zeitlarn
Thalmassing
Lappersdorf
Pettendorf
Burglenfeld
Gonnersdorf
Altenthann
Barbing
Regenstauf
Alteglofsheim
Gebelkofen
Sinzing
Schierling
Regensburg
Lupburg
Rettenbach
Alteglofsheim
Mintraching
Beratzhausen
Regenstauf
Schierling
Bernhardswald
Schénhofen
Altenthann
Wenzenbach
Thalmassing
Hagelstadt

Minchen

Verein

SV Diesenbach

SV Obertraubling
SpVgg Wolfsegg

SV Obertraubling
TSV Neutraubling
TSV Neutraubling
SV Zeitlarn

SV Hagelstadt
SpVgg Hainsacker
SpVgg Hainsacker
TSV GroRberg

EC Schonberg-Wenzenbach
DJK Altenthann

SV Fortuna Regensburg
TSV Eitlbrunn

TSV Alteglofsheim
TSV GroRberg

ASV Undorf

TV Schierling
DJK-SV Keilberg
SpVgg Willenhofen
SSV Brennberg

TSV Alteglofsheim
FC Rosenhof

EC BW Thalmassing
TSV Eitlbrunn

TV Schierling

SV Diesenbach

TSV Deuerling

DJK Altenthann

EC Schonberg-Wenzenbach
FC Thalmassing

SV Hagelstadt
SpVgg Hainsacker

Telefon
09407 958014
09409 7773258
09409/935
09405/918188
09401 3171

0941/46183228
09453 9990010

0941/897545
09471 6055806

09408/869041
09403 5659591

09453/8159
09453/8884
0941/34602
09451/941418
0941/68231
09492/1364
09462/1378
09453/9816

09493 470
09402/2792
09451/3393

09408/859194
09407 2965
09453/1057
09453/8364
089 1493487

Mobil

0160 90689904
0170 342 3085

01705566191
0162 5492902
0152 06225837
01752084113
0176 84429678
0172 3948184
016092314795
0179 7309704
0160 7802528
0171 8020937
015112187093
0152 5534 6594
0162 1537128
0172 8441645

0177 6769607
0160 5766414
0151 50545298
0151 28913402
0171 7903482
0160 805699
0152 23157053
0172 8426113
0160 94674070
0176 44454588
0151 12727946
0151 16703634
0176 77475868
0171 8189698
0152 04704745
016096712126

EMail

Tobias.arnold@ec-schonberg-wenzenbach.de

Marion@Atzberger-online.de

bauer sepp@web.de
Beck.Reinhold@t-online.de
walter.biebl@gmx.de
sonja221290@gmx.de

andreas@brandt-zeitlarn.de

markus.burgmeier@gmail.com

kidinnes@gmail.com

d.englberger@freenet.de

belomafuchs@t-online.de

tobias.gold@gmx.de

juergen.graml@freenet.de
lisbeth.haas@web.de

hackl0l@aol.com
Bernhard.Hartinger@gmx.de

johann.hetznecker@t-online.de

hierl.georg@web.de

dominik.hierlmeier@web.de

hermann.hildner@t-online.de

emilhoidn@hotmail.de

huber-rettenbach@t-online.de

Handelsagentur-jannausch@t-online.de

didi.kainzbauer@t-online.de

Kammerl-Bau@t-online.de

christoph.kammermeier@gmx.net

rudolfka@gmx.de

kefer45@googlemail.com

akerscher72 @googlemail.com

alois.kerscher@freenet.de

anton-kiendl@t-online.de

solobiker@hotmail.de

ursula.kuntner@email.de
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Lehner

Lenk

Mattioni
Mitzschke
Neugebauer
Obletshauser
Reber

Rohrl

Ruckauf
Schaller
Schmidmeister
Schonberger
Schutzenmeier
Schweiger
Stieglmeier
Wegmann
Wegscheid
Zettl

Zettl

Marion
Josef
Michael
Ernfried
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Manuel
Gottfried
Florian
Josef
Josef
Werner
Elisabeth
Robert
Georg
Karin
Karl-Heinz
Dieter

Peter

Hans-Hayder-Str. 21
Glockenstr. 29 a
Kellerweg 11
Brunnenweg 1
Luitpoldstr. 6
Obere Gasse 16
Weiherhausweg 19
Eichenstr. 2
Bergstr. 7
Fahndorf 7
Pflazstr. 1
Amselweg 4
Zollerstr. 8
Lichtenberg 47
Kapellenweg 20
Gallingkofen 14c
Alfons-Sigl-Str. 24
Weihermihle 32

Germanenstr. 6

93059
93152
93138
93170
93128
93197
93177
93083
93138
93179
93182
93351
93053
93170
93098
93057
93055
93128
93128

Regensburg
Nittendorf
Lappersdorf
Bernhardswald
Regenstauf
Zeitlarn
Altenthann
Oberhinkofen
Lappersdorf
Brennberg
Wischenhofen
Painten
Regensburg
Bernhardswald
Mintraching
Regensburg
Regensburg
Regenstauf

Regenstauf

SV Fortuna Regensburg
ASV Undorf

SpVgg Hainsacker
TSV Bernhardswald
FSV Steinsberg

SV Zeitlarn

DJK Altenthann

BW Thalmassing

ESV Lappersdorf

SSV Brennberg

DJK Duggendorf

ASV Undorf

TSV Bernhardswald
DJK Altenthann

MSC Pfatter

ESV 1927 Regensburg
DJK-SV Keilberg

SV Diesenbach

SV Diesenbach

0941/201-6301
09402 4612
0941/82860
09407/8121860
09402 8252
0941/60489361
09408/869227

09484/628
09473/1010

0941/77653
09408/299
09406/2853644
0941/48988
0941/47395
09402/3294
09402/5656

0160 90296363
015151244152
0170 8425823
0177 4210249
0170 2956346
016093748187
0173 8038207
0160 8098256
0151 17258669

01755508570
0151 40904146
0175 2145541
0160 94864080
0151 14182062
0162 9791316

0151 50712442
0151 17682877

marionl6.lehner@gmail.com

josef-lenk@t-online.de

e-mitzschke@gmx.de

neugebauer.w@gmx.de

super.obi@web.de

manuelreber2@gmail.com

gottfried.roehrl@t-online.de

majoreasy6@yahoo.de

Schaller-Brennberg@t-online.de

Josef.Schmidmeister@t-online.de

wspainten@gmail.com

e-schuetzenmeier@t-online.de

Schweiger.Robert@web.de

georg stieglmeier@yahoo.de

karin-esv@web.de

karl-heinz.wegscheid@t-online.de

dieter.zettl@t-online.de

peterzettl@t-online.de
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